
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
 
 

 
EXCLUSIVE VENDORS 

 
Newhall Mansion welcomes all professional vendors and does not require use of those listed below. 

 This list comprises our most trusted vendors – those we recommend who have successfully delivered many 
events at the Mansion, and consistently meet or exceed the expectations of management and our clients. 

 
Rentals 

24/7 Events | Jennifer Ortiz | 247-events.com | 661.775.8111 | jennifer.ortiz@247-events.com 
 
 

Music-Entertainment 
OhWattaNight Entertainment | Billy Ruic | ohwattanight.com | 805.482.5981 | billy@ohwattanight.com 

 
 

Flowers 
Celebrate Flowers | Myra Harbour | flowersandinvitations.com | 661.259.8611 | myra@flowersandinvitations.com 

 
 

Cake & Desserts 
Jill’s Cake | Jill Cox | jillscakecreations.com | 661.291.2332 | cake@jillscakecreations.com 

 
 

Hair & Make-up 
Veil of Grace | Samantha Piercy | veilofgrace.com | 661.312.2406 | info@veilofgrace.com 

 
 

Lodging  
Courtyard Marriott | Breyana Rader | 661.600.1255 | breyana.rader@dimdev.com 

 
 

Transportation 
24/7 Events | Josh Runyan | 247-events.com | 661.775.8111 | josh@247-events.com 

 
 

Filming 
Matrimony Films | Matthew Sutherland | matrimony-films.com | 661.263.8903 | matrimonypictures@gmail.com 

 
 

Photography 
Eric Killingsworth | killingsworthphotography.com | 661.505.1026 | eric@killingsworthphotography.com 

Becca Rillo | beccarillo.com | 661.310.6909 | becca@beccarillo.com 
Michael Anthony | michaelanthonyphotography.com | 310.906.6210 | info@michaelanthonyphotography.com 


